
Organization Contact Information 

 

RSA Business Office    (919) 859-4881 

 

RSA Accounts/Billing    billing@swimrsa.org 

 

Wahoo Swim Academy                                               wsa@swimrsa.org 

  

Claire Watts, Lesson Coordinator  

and Office Administrator    claire.watts@swimrsa.org 

 

Cyndi Catella, Office Administrator  cyndi.catella@swimrsa.org  

 

Ethan Cooke, Head Coach   ethan.cooke@swimrsa.org  

 

John Hinton, Sunset Site Lead   john.hinton@swimrsa.org  

 

Kristy Lai-Harris, Sonner Site Lead  kristy.lai-harris@swimrsa.org  

 

Laura Hubbard, Executive Director  laura.hubbard@swimrsa.org 
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